

C_TADM70_22^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - OS/DB Migration for SAP
NetWeaver 7.52

Pass SAP C_TADM70_22 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/c_tadm70_22.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which of the following option is not a Technical characteristic of the ABAP Dictionary?

Please choose the correct answer

- A. Each table type belong to a certain database storage unit
- B. Different table types can be saved in the same database storage unit
- C. Tables are generally assign to a table type
- D. Large table type cannot be saved by storage unit

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

In an R3LOAD system copy, you notice that tables and indexes were loaded into the wrong database storage unit. When you examine the respective structure files, the TABARTs of the tables and indexes show the correct values. Which of the following files could contain the cause of the problem? Choose the correct answer.

- A. Task files
- B. Table of content file
- C. Target database size file
- D. DDL template file

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

You notice that tables were loaded into the wrong database storage unit after a R3LOAD system copy. Which of the following file types must you analyzed?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. .TOC
- B. .STR
- C. .EXT
- D. .TPL

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 4

Which of the following function generates R3LOAD command files for every *.STR file?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. R3SETUP/SAPINST/MIGMON
- B. R3SETUP/MIGMON
- C. R3SETUP/SAPINST
- D. R3SETUP/MIGMON/SAPINST

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

What was the main purpose of the JSPLITTER development?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. To check the resource availability for JAVA system
- B. To reduce the Import/Export runtime for large JAVA system
- C. To run migration system over different application server
- D. To improve the Import/Export support requirement

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C_TADM70_22 Dumps](#)

[C_TADM70_22 VCE Dumps](#)

[C_TADM70_22 Practice Test](#)